Instruction

1. Metal Washer: 8PCS
Nut M8: 8PCS

2. Vibration Damper:
AG 35 4PCS

3. Bolt M8*16: 4PCS
Metal Washer: 4PCS
Nut M8: 4PCS

4. Bolt M8*10: 4PCS
Metal Washer: 4PCS

et " -
.—"'-.J-h .'E"'C'l-_ -\-H-\"‘-\.\_\-\.‘
L&) ™. 5
I"-..Mﬁ ! “"'. ""-\.
= _
- '....
\'\\.
‘ | H.
‘ ."I
| N
|" "
I8
N |
i | ;
el 4
- e’
/
'\.H- .___-"
- -~




